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Date 

2.8.2023 - Wed 

3.8.2023 - Thurs 

4.8.2023 - Fri 
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10.8.2023 -Thurs 

11.8.2023- Fri 
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16.8.2023 - Wed 

17.8.2023 - Thurs 

18.8.2023 - Fri 

21.8.2023- Mon 

23.8.2023 - Wed 

24.8.2023 - Thurs 

25.8.2023 - Fri 

28.8.2023 - Mon 

30.8.2023- Wed 

Time 

1lam -12 pm 
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1lam -12pm 
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1lam -12pm 

1lam -12 pm 
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DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOG 

Activity 
Journal Club 

Grossing 
Slide Seminar 

Micro teaching 

PG Activity - August 2023 

Subject Seminar 

Grossing 
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Micro teaching 
Journal Club 

Grossing 
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Activity 

Micro teaching 
Subject Seminar 

Inter departmental 

PG Lecture 

Micro teaching 

Subject Seminar 

Topie 

Breast - MRM 

MAPCON 2023 

LN and Spleen 

Inflammatory Bowel 
Disease (IBD) 

Thyroid Nodule 

MAPCON 2023 

LFT 

Breast - Lumpectomy 

Hematology Slides 
Liver 

MEN Syndrome 

Cases Discussion 
(Medicine) 

Non Alcoholic Fatty Liver 
Disease (NAFLD) 

RFT 

Prion Disease 
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Guide 

Dr. C.R. Godbole 

Dr. Harsha Jaykar 

Dr. Smita Bhíde 

Dr. Mangala Nagare 

Dr. Janíce Jaison 

Dr. Rajendra Zope 
Dr. Smita P. Bhide 

Dr. Mangala Nagare 
Dr. Smita P. Bhide 

Dr. Rajendra Zope 

Dr. Swapnil More 

Dr. Mangala Nagare 

Dr. Gauri Metkar 
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Dr. Harsha Jaykar 

Dr. Mangala Nagare 

Dr. Gauri Metkar 
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